
5 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vrzala Matouš 216 SSK Vítkovice 1994 A 0:16:35,5

2. Pastor Patrik 226 SSK Vitkovice 2001 A 0:16:42,8 0:00:07,3

3. Stanovský Michal 181 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:17:09,1 0:00:33,6

4. Schneider Vojtěch 207 Erholung Bolatice 1994 A 0:17:28,9 0:00:53,4

5. Kaluža Tomáš 51 Gyohavl 2000 A 0:17:48,0 0:01:12,5

6. Škapa Marek 199 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:17:49,4 0:01:13,9

7. Dominik Ondřej 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:17:54,7 0:01:19,2

8. Šindelek Dan 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:18:31,7 0:01:56,2

9. Věnsek Tomáš 150 Štefko Running Team 1993 A 0:18:42,6 0:02:07,1

10. Navrátil David 85 1989 A 0:18:54,9 0:02:19,4

11. Pastorová Petra 177 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 G 0:18:56,8 0:02:21,3

12. Polášek Petr 218 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:19:05,0 0:02:29,5

13. Michálek Jan 208 Gyohavl 2001 A 0:19:08,7 0:02:33,2

14. Prusek Martin 102 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:19:09,2 0:02:33,7

15. Miškev Jan 83 FCB 1990 A 0:19:11,3 0:02:35,8

16. Pospíšil Petr 166 Otice 1979 B 0:19:21,9 0:02:46,4

17. Josefus Petr 211 Hlučín 1986 A 0:19:26,3 0:02:50,8

18. Collen Malcom 174 Team International!!! 1960 C 0:19:31,5 0:02:56,0

19. Řezáč Martin 222 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:19:39,1 0:03:03,6

20. Kabát Michal 175 1986 A 0:20:02,1 0:03:26,6

21. Klumpar Filip 184 Ostrava 1997 A 0:20:03,5 0:03:28,0

22. Neugebauer Erich 196 BK SAK Karviná 1968 C 0:20:06,6 0:03:31,1

23. Artim Radek 1 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:20:14,5 0:03:39,0

24. Drastichová Magdaléna 19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 0:20:20,9 0:03:45,4

25. Tarana Jan Adam 138 Mattoni Freerun Frýdek-Místek 1999 A 0:20:28,6 0:03:53,1

26. Ďurajka Dusan 21 Darkovice 1981 A 0:20:32,6 0:03:57,1

27. Zádrapa Marian 157 Gyohavl 2005 A 0:20:33,5 0:03:58,0

28. Pospíšil Otmar 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:20:36,5 0:04:01,0

29. Slowioczek Roman 192 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:20:37,1 0:04:01,6

30. Wawreczka David 223 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 A 0:20:40,4 0:04:04,9

31. Krchňák Tomáš 194 Poruba 1973 B 0:20:42,5 0:04:07,0

32. Kašná Markéta 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 G 0:20:43,3 0:04:07,8

33. Žůrek Mia 202 Jof - X - Team 2007 A 0:20:45,9 0:04:10,4

34. Mikušová Barbora 176 1991 F 0:20:46,7 0:04:11,2

35. Vojkovský Filip 154 Kaňovice 1996 A 0:20:57,1 0:04:21,6
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36. Reček Petr 108 SK Černé plíce 1976 B 0:21:05,0 0:04:29,5

37. Dvorský Ladislav 209 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:21:10,4 0:04:34,9

38. Míča Tomáš 81 Mattoni Freerun 1969 C 0:21:18,2 0:04:42,7

39. Valošek Miroslav 149 1980 A 0:21:32,8 0:04:57,3

40. Szotkowski Robert 213 Havířov 1983 A 0:21:35,6 0:05:00,1

41. Pastrňák Marek 89 1985 A 0:21:45,9 0:05:10,4

42. Pormann Tomáš 224 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:21:57,1 0:05:21,6

43. Šlahař Josef 133 1987 A 0:21:58,7 0:05:23,2

44. Zajíček Petr 160 Poruba 1970 B 0:22:00,8 0:05:25,3

45. Böhm Jaroslav 188 Kapebaja 1977 B 0:22:04,7 0:05:29,2

46. Vilč Tomáš 152 SIEMENS RUN 1982 A 0:22:21,4 0:05:45,9

47. Kondasová Iva 179 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 G 0:22:22,3 0:05:46,8

48. Rehaková Zuzana 111 1992 F 0:22:30,4 0:05:54,9

49. Bielan Lukáš 190 Normální chlapi 1992 A 0:22:32,8 0:05:57,3

50. Sýkorová Iva 127 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 G 0:22:34,8 0:05:59,3

51. Banik Petr 198 Ostrava 1966 C 0:22:35,2 0:05:59,7

52. Lippová Zuzana 74 SK Černé plíce 1986 F 0:22:35,6 0:06:00,1

53. Píša Pavel 96 1983 A 0:23:00,1 0:06:24,6

54. Rygel Přemysl 114 Děhylov 1979 B 0:23:11,9 0:06:36,4

55. Unger Vlastimil 147 1974 B 0:23:13,8 0:06:38,3

56. Krestová Isabela 63 Gyohavl 2001 F 0:23:15,9 0:06:40,4

57. Topiarz Roman 197 BK SAK Karviná 1976 B 0:23:19,0 0:06:43,5

58. Tkáč Jiří 142 1999 A 0:23:21,6 0:06:46,1

59. Matlochová Lucie 77 1973 H 0:23:22,2 0:06:46,7

60. Walder Martin 156 Rozběháme Rychvald 1983 A 0:23:23,8 0:06:48,3

61. Bardaševský Lubomír 201 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:23:27,8 0:06:52,3

62. Galiová Inge 30 Stg Karviná 1980 G 0:23:33,0 0:06:57,5

63. Novotný Ivan 217 Bobrovníky 1965 C 0:23:33,3 0:06:57,8

64. Imrich Martin 191 Normální chlapi 1993 A 0:23:39,2 0:07:03,7

65. Zajícová Magdaléna 159 Gyohavl 2002 F 0:23:40,8 0:07:05,3

66. Kilarová Jana 55 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 H 0:23:44,6 0:07:09,1

67. Tekelík Tomáš 139 2001 A 0:24:06,8 0:07:31,3

68. Kubačák Tomáš 69 Ostravice 1984 A 0:24:10,1 0:07:34,6

69. Brožek Václav 8 ZaBeer 1988 A 0:24:11,1 0:07:35,6

70. Kozubek Lukáš 183 Ostrava 1971 B 0:24:13,3 0:07:37,8

71. Černíková Markéta 15 Horákové z M.M.Ryu 1996 F 0:24:17,9 0:07:42,4

72. Přikryl Tomáš 103 1975 B 0:24:18,9 0:07:43,4

73. Tison Marcel 141 1979 B 0:24:19,5 0:07:44,0

74. Kachtík Vlastimil 49 eSVS.CZ Team 1968 C 0:24:26,4 0:07:50,9
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75. Jastřemská Michaela 42 1978 G 0:24:29,2 0:07:53,7

76. Fabík František 24 1978 B 0:24:36,0 0:08:00,5

77. Rajdus Vojtěch 107 1987 A 0:24:55,1 0:08:19,6

78. Sobek Jakub 119 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 A 0:24:58,5 0:08:23,0

79. Sobková Alena 120 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 G 0:24:59,6 0:08:24,1

80. Režňák Lukáš 112 1987 A 0:25:10,7 0:08:35,2

81. Kuchařová Petra 210 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 H 0:25:11,8 0:08:36,3

82. Svobodova Martina 126 1994 F 0:25:15,3 0:08:39,8

83. Šilhán Karel 130 1982 A 0:25:17,4 0:08:41,9

84. Osičková Ivana 88 1993 F 0:25:20,5 0:08:45,0

85. Součková Andrea 123 1975 G 0:25:25,0 0:08:49,5

86. Prokopová Iveta 221 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 H 0:25:31,9 0:08:56,4

87. Gavlák Miroslav 31 1984 A 0:25:46,4 0:09:10,9

88. Kubicová Monika 225 1990 F 0:25:51,4 0:09:15,9

89. Franek Jiří 219 Ostrava 1985 A 0:25:55,5 0:09:20,0

90. Jadrníček Petr 227 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:25:57,5 0:09:22,0

91. Popek Martin 200 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:26:03,4 0:09:27,9

92. Sadowská Marie 115 JÁ A KAČA 1981 G 0:26:04,4 0:09:28,9

93. Podešvová Nikol 97 M.M.Ryu 1999 F 0:26:06,3 0:09:30,8

94. Čech Zdeněk 193 MK Seitl Ostrava 1958 D 0:26:07,9 0:09:32,4

95. Kubiciusová Zuzana 70 Karviná 1983 G 0:26:10,0 0:09:34,5

96. Foltová Monika 203 Val. Meziříčí 1977 G 0:26:14,6 0:09:39,1

97. Tomek Michal 205 Ostrava 1972 B 0:26:17,8 0:09:42,3

98. Puchalka Lukáš 206 Ostrava 1977 B 0:26:18,2 0:09:42,7

99. Pientka Martin 94 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 C 0:26:22,1 0:09:46,6

100. Hudeczek Pavel 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:26:27,3 0:09:51,8

101. Kadár Alexander 47 1986 A 0:26:30,1 0:09:54,6

102. Hoňková Natálie 32 1980 G 0:26:30,4 0:09:54,9

103. Hutín Honza 36 Horalové z M.M.RYU 1978 B 0:26:30,7 0:09:55,2

104. Beil David 6 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1989 A 0:26:33,6 0:09:58,1

105. Pientková Daniela 195 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 F 0:26:41,4 0:10:05,9

106. Kalusová Sabina 50 Ty a Já 1994 F 0:26:49,9 0:10:14,4

107. Ondráček Hynek 87 Ja&Ty 1973 B 0:26:50,4 0:10:14,9

108. Lecián Kristián 72 Horalové z M.M.Ryu 1997 A 0:26:59,1 0:10:23,6

109. Beskydský Dědek 185 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:27:09,8 0:10:34,3

110. Pech Martin 91 1980 A 0:27:14,2 0:10:38,7

111. Hrazděrová Jitka 34 1975 G 0:27:18,1 0:10:42,6

112. Metzová Martina 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 H 0:27:19,5 0:10:44,0

113. Mikulová Veronika 187 Ostrava 1984 G 0:27:21,3 0:10:45,8
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114. Tekelík Jaroslav 140 1969 C 0:27:23,2 0:10:47,7

115. Adamíková Kateřina 186 Ostrava 1975 G 0:27:23,7 0:10:48,2

116. Šťukavcová Markéta 135 1989 F 0:27:24,1 0:10:48,6

117. Jirout Tomáš 44 1986 A 0:27:24,2 0:10:48,7

118. Burns Kamil 11 1988 A 0:27:29,7 0:10:54,2

119. Pospíšil Jakub 99 Ostrava 2008 A 0:27:33,2 0:10:57,7

120. Chojnová Pavlína 39 Karviná 1985 F 0:27:34,7 0:10:59,2

121. Václavík Jan 148 2005 A 0:27:39,3 0:11:03,8

122. Böhmová Barbora 189 Kapebaja 1978 G 0:27:42,5 0:11:07,0

123. Běhunčíková Lenka 5 1981 G 0:27:44,0 0:11:08,5

124. Novotný Zdeněk 220 Meršov hasiči 1943 E 0:27:54,7 0:11:19,2

125. Zdražil Martin 161 1974 B 0:27:55,3 0:11:19,8

126. Rečková Ivana 109 1974 H 0:27:55,6 0:11:20,1

127. Zvolánek Daniel 162 ZVOLDA TEAM 1975 B 0:27:56,4 0:11:20,9

128. Zvolánková Simona 163 ZVOLDA TEAM 1977 G 0:27:56,7 0:11:21,2

129. Kosteinová Markéta 182 Darkovice 1994 F 0:28:15,0 0:11:39,5

130. Zajícová Karolína 158 Gyohavl 2002 F 0:28:17,0 0:11:41,5

131. Cieślar Martyna 12 1996 F 0:28:24,7 0:11:49,2

132. Krysta Lukasz 67 1985 A 0:28:25,2 0:11:49,7

133. Pyšová Dagmar 105 1970 H 0:28:25,7 0:11:50,2

134. Dvořáček Rudolf 22 Bo crossfit 1973 B 0:28:26,8 0:11:51,3

135. Motyčková Monika 84 1977 G 0:28:32,8 0:11:57,3

136. Nováková Antonie 86 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1997 F 0:28:39,2 0:12:03,7

137. Riedlová Ilona 113 1973 H 0:28:43,6 0:12:08,1

138. Krejzlová Věra 215 BK SAK Karviná 1966 H 0:28:45,2 0:12:09,7

139. Procházka Václav 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:28:46,9 0:12:11,4

140. Drymlová Martina 20 Avokádo tým 1996 F 0:28:49,0 0:12:13,5

141. Viktorová Martina 151 Avokádo tým 1995 F 0:28:50,2 0:12:14,7

142. Platzek Jiří 167 1964 C 0:28:53,6 0:12:18,1

143. Bílková Zuzana 7 1979 G 0:28:58,8 0:12:23,3

144. Vítovec Marek 153 1995 A 0:29:02,0 0:12:26,5

145. Maturová Marcela 204 Šneci v běhu 1979 G 0:29:23,4 0:12:47,9

146. Šefránková Monika 129 1975 G 0:29:36,3 0:13:00,8

147. Pechová Lucie 92 1981 G 0:29:59,5 0:13:24,0

148. Huvar Jakub 37 Gyohavl 2002 A 0:29:59,7 0:13:24,2

149. Jílková Klára 43 Gyohavl 2002 F 0:29:59,9 0:13:24,4

150. Lehnertová Stanislava 73 1985 F 0:30:05,0 0:13:29,5

151. Makovcová Marcela 75 1977 G 0:30:06,1 0:13:30,6

152. Mendlova Karolina 79 Haviřov 1990 F 0:30:06,8 0:13:31,3
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153. Radoňová Kateřina 106 GiroMio 1984 G 0:30:07,2 0:13:31,7

154. Obdržálek Vít 171 1965 C 0:30:26,2 0:13:50,7

155. Juroszek Dušek Katarzyna 46 0:30:26,9 0:13:51,4

156. Bubeník Radek 9 1971 B 0:30:40,8 0:14:05,3

157. Kadárová Kateřina 48 2005 F 0:30:45,8 0:14:10,3

158. Greudysová Barbora 214 Hladnovské Gazely 1972 H 0:30:54,0 0:14:18,5

159. Obdržálková Pavlína 170 Ostrava - Hrabová 1967 H 0:30:56,1 0:14:20,6

160. Krůzová Bohuslava 66 1978 G 0:30:57,4 0:14:21,9

161. Sikorová Klára 117 BO crossfit 1991 F 0:30:58,1 0:14:22,6

162. Makovec Tomáš 178 Ostrava 1996 A 0:31:30,9 0:14:55,4

163. Kovalčíková Petra 58 SDH Hukovice 1994 F 0:31:44,8 0:15:09,3

164. Artimová Pavlína 2 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 H 0:31:46,3 0:15:10,8

165. Dyntarová Eva 23 Prostě Běž Ostrava 1979 G 0:31:55,8 0:15:20,3

166. Lukšová Sylva 212 Prostě Běž Ostrava 1975 G 0:32:09,5 0:15:34,0

167. Trojková Ivona 146 Šneci v běhu 1979 G 0:32:23,2 0:15:47,7

168. Pustková Lucie 104 1994 F 0:32:26,5 0:15:51,0

169. Fianová Nela 26 BO crossfit 1994 F 0:32:27,1 0:15:51,6

170. Šugárková Petra 136 Bo crossfit 1974 H 0:32:27,4 0:15:51,9

171. Fuková Karina 28 1980 G 0:32:37,6 0:16:02,1

172. Klimošova Barbora 56 Běžec+team 1982 G 0:32:57,2 0:16:21,7

173. Stokesová Lucie 125 1988 F 0:33:03,5 0:16:28,0

174. Pejznochová Kateřina 93 1974 H 0:33:14,7 0:16:39,2

175. Vozna Lucie 155 1974 H 0:33:15,0 0:16:39,5

176. Figielová Veronika 27 1984 G 0:33:27,5 0:16:52,0

177. Balnerová Marcela 3 1974 H 0:33:34,7 0:16:59,2

178. Švrček Jiří 137 Ostrava 1953 D 0:35:04,1 0:18:28,6

179. Dodová Hana 16 Dodi 1990 F 0:35:16,8 0:18:41,3

180. Horčičáková Ivana 33 Prostě běž 1969 H 0:35:44,6 0:19:09,1

181. Stokes Christopher 124 2001 A 0:36:13,2 0:19:37,7

182. Tomáškova Gabriela 145 2008 F 0:36:40,8 0:20:05,3

183. Tomášek Roman 144 1978 B 0:36:45,7 0:20:10,2

184. Krainová Iva 61 Šneci v běhu 1978 G 0:40:03,7 0:23:28,2

185. Mička Mirek 82 Šneci v běhu 1970 B 0:40:04,3 0:23:28,8

186. Šindlerová Ivana 132 1969 H 0:41:27,7 0:24:52,2

187. Pavlíková Jitka 90 1975 G 0:46:15,0 0:29:39,5

188. Chupík Petr 180 Fulnek 1958 D 0:46:16,1 0:29:40,6
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5 km -  Muži do 39 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vrzala Matouš 216 SSK Vítkovice 1994 A 0:16:35,5

2. Pastor Patrik 226 SSK Vitkovice 2001 A 0:16:42,8 0:00:07,3

3. Stanovský Michal 181 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:17:09,1 0:00:33,6

4. Schneider Vojtěch 207 Erholung Bolatice 1994 A 0:17:28,9 0:00:53,4

5. Kaluža Tomáš 51 Gyohavl 2000 A 0:17:48,0 0:01:12,5

6. Věnsek Tomáš 150 Štefko Running Team 1993 A 0:18:42,6 0:02:07,1

7. Navrátil David 85 1989 A 0:18:54,9 0:02:19,4

8. Michálek Jan 208 Gyohavl 2001 A 0:19:08,7 0:02:33,2

9. Prusek Martin 102 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:19:09,2 0:02:33,7

10. Miškev Jan 83 FCB 1990 A 0:19:11,3 0:02:35,8

11. Josefus Petr 211 Hlučín 1986 A 0:19:26,3 0:02:50,8

12. Řezáč Martin 222 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:19:39,1 0:03:03,6

13. Kabát Michal 175 1986 A 0:20:02,1 0:03:26,6

14. Klumpar Filip 184 Ostrava 1997 A 0:20:03,5 0:03:28,0

15. Tarana Jan Adam 138 Mattoni Freerun Frýdek-Místek 1999 A 0:20:28,6 0:03:53,1

16. Ďurajka Dusan 21 Darkovice 1981 A 0:20:32,6 0:03:57,1

17. Zádrapa Marian 157 Gyohavl 2005 A 0:20:33,5 0:03:58,0

18. Wawreczka David 223 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 A 0:20:40,4 0:04:04,9

19. Žůrek Mia 202 Jof - X - Team 2007 A 0:20:45,9 0:04:10,4

20. Vojkovský Filip 154 Kaňovice 1996 A 0:20:57,1 0:04:21,6

21. Valošek Miroslav 149 1980 A 0:21:32,8 0:04:57,3

22. Szotkowski Robert 213 Havířov 1983 A 0:21:35,6 0:05:00,1

23. Pastrňák Marek 89 1985 A 0:21:45,9 0:05:10,4

24. Šlahař Josef 133 1987 A 0:21:58,7 0:05:23,2

25. Vilč Tomáš 152 SIEMENS RUN 1982 A 0:22:21,4 0:05:45,9

26. Bielan Lukáš 190 Normální chlapi 1992 A 0:22:32,8 0:05:57,3

27. Píša Pavel 96 1983 A 0:23:00,1 0:06:24,6

28. Tkáč Jiří 142 1999 A 0:23:21,6 0:06:46,1

29. Walder Martin 156 Rozběháme Rychvald 1983 A 0:23:23,8 0:06:48,3

30. Imrich Martin 191 Normální chlapi 1993 A 0:23:39,2 0:07:03,7

31. Tekelík Tomáš 139 2001 A 0:24:06,8 0:07:31,3

32. Kubačák Tomáš 69 Ostravice 1984 A 0:24:10,1 0:07:34,6

33. Brožek Václav 8 ZaBeer 1988 A 0:24:11,1 0:07:35,6

34. Rajdus Vojtěch 107 1987 A 0:24:55,1 0:08:19,6

35. Sobek Jakub 119 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 A 0:24:58,5 0:08:23,0

36. Režňák Lukáš 112 1987 A 0:25:10,7 0:08:35,2

37. Šilhán Karel 130 1982 A 0:25:17,4 0:08:41,9
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38. Gavlák Miroslav 31 1984 A 0:25:46,4 0:09:10,9

39. Franek Jiří 219 Ostrava 1985 A 0:25:55,5 0:09:20,0

40. Kadár Alexander 47 1986 A 0:26:30,1 0:09:54,6

41. Beil David 6 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1989 A 0:26:33,6 0:09:58,1

42. Lecián Kristián 72 Horalové z M.M.Ryu 1997 A 0:26:59,1 0:10:23,6

43. Pech Martin 91 1980 A 0:27:14,2 0:10:38,7

44. Jirout Tomáš 44 1986 A 0:27:24,2 0:10:48,7

45. Burns Kamil 11 1988 A 0:27:29,7 0:10:54,2

46. Pospíšil Jakub 99 Ostrava 2008 A 0:27:33,2 0:10:57,7

47. Václavík Jan 148 2005 A 0:27:39,3 0:11:03,8

48. Krysta Lukasz 67 1985 A 0:28:25,2 0:11:49,7

49. Vítovec Marek 153 1995 A 0:29:02,0 0:12:26,5

50. Huvar Jakub 37 Gyohavl 2002 A 0:29:59,7 0:13:24,2

51. Makovec Tomáš 178 Ostrava 1996 A 0:31:30,9 0:14:55,4

52. Stokes Christopher 124 2001 A 0:36:13,2 0:19:37,7

5 km - Muži 40 - 49 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 199 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:17:49,4

2. Dominik Ondřej 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:17:54,7 0:00:05,3

3. Polášek Petr 218 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:19:05,0 0:01:15,6

4. Pospíšil Petr 166 Otice 1979 B 0:19:21,9 0:01:32,5

5. Artim Radek 1 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:20:14,5 0:02:25,1

6. Pospíšil Otmar 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:20:36,5 0:02:47,1

7. Krchňák Tomáš 194 Poruba 1973 B 0:20:42,5 0:02:53,1

8. Reček Petr 108 SK Černé plíce 1976 B 0:21:05,0 0:03:15,6

9. Pormann Tomáš 224 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:21:57,1 0:04:07,7

10. Zajíček Petr 160 Poruba 1970 B 0:22:00,8 0:04:11,4

11. Böhm Jaroslav 188 Kapebaja 1977 B 0:22:04,7 0:04:15,3

12. Rygel Přemysl 114 Děhylov 1979 B 0:23:11,9 0:05:22,5

13. Unger Vlastimil 147 1974 B 0:23:13,8 0:05:24,4

14. Topiarz Roman 197 BK SAK Karviná 1976 B 0:23:19,0 0:05:29,6

15. Kozubek Lukáš 183 Ostrava 1971 B 0:24:13,3 0:06:23,9

16. Přikryl Tomáš 103 1975 B 0:24:18,9 0:06:29,5

17. Tison Marcel 141 1979 B 0:24:19,5 0:06:30,1

18. Fabík František 24 1978 B 0:24:36,0 0:06:46,6

19. Popek Martin 200 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:26:03,4 0:08:14,0

20. Tomek Michal 205 Ostrava 1972 B 0:26:17,8 0:08:28,4

21. Puchalka Lukáš 206 Ostrava 1977 B 0:26:18,2 0:08:28,8
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22. Hutín Honza 36 Horalové z M.M.RYU 1978 B 0:26:30,7 0:08:41,3

23. Ondráček Hynek 87 Ja&Ty 1973 B 0:26:50,4 0:09:01,0

24. Zdražil Martin 161 1974 B 0:27:55,3 0:10:05,9

25. Zvolánek Daniel 162 ZVOLDA TEAM 1975 B 0:27:56,4 0:10:07,0

26. Dvořáček Rudolf 22 Bo crossfit 1973 B 0:28:26,8 0:10:37,4

27. Bubeník Radek 9 1971 B 0:30:40,8 0:12:51,4

28. Tomášek Roman 144 1978 B 0:36:45,7 0:18:56,3

29. Mička Mirek 82 Šneci v běhu 1970 B 0:40:04,3 0:22:14,9

5 km - Muži 50 - 59 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Dan 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:18:31,7

2. Collen Malcom 174 Team International!!! 1960 C 0:19:31,5 0:00:59,8

3. Neugebauer Erich 196 BK SAK Karviná 1968 C 0:20:06,6 0:01:34,9

4. Dvorský Ladislav 209 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:21:10,4 0:02:38,7

5. Míča Tomáš 81 Mattoni Freerun 1969 C 0:21:18,2 0:02:46,5

6. Banik Petr 198 Ostrava 1966 C 0:22:35,2 0:04:03,5

7. Bardaševský Lubomír 201 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:23:27,8 0:04:56,1

8. Novotný Ivan 217 Bobrovníky 1965 C 0:23:33,3 0:05:01,6

9. Kachtík Vlastimil 49 eSVS.CZ Team 1968 C 0:24:26,4 0:05:54,7

10. Pientka Martin 94 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 C 0:26:22,1 0:07:50,4

11. Hudeczek Pavel 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:26:27,3 0:07:55,6

12. Tekelík Jaroslav 140 1969 C 0:27:23,2 0:08:51,5

13. Platzek Jiří 167 1964 C 0:28:53,6 0:10:21,9

14. Obdržálek Vít 171 1965 C 0:30:26,2 0:11:54,5

5 km - Muži 60 - 69 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 192 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:20:37,1

2. Jadrníček Petr 227 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:25:57,5 0:05:20,4

3. Čech Zdeněk 193 MK Seitl Ostrava 1958 D 0:26:07,9 0:05:30,8

4. Švrček Jiří 137 Ostrava 1953 D 0:35:04,1 0:14:27,0

5. Chupík Petr 180 Fulnek 1958 D 0:46:16,1 0:25:39,0

5 km - Muži nad 70 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Beskydský Dědek 185 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:27:09,8

2. Novotný Zdeněk 220 Meršov hasiči 1943 E 0:27:54,7 0:00:44,9

3. Procházka Václav 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:28:46,9 0:01:37,1
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5 km -  Ženy do 34 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mikušová Barbora 176 1991 F 0:20:46,7

2. Rehaková Zuzana 111 1992 F 0:22:30,4 0:01:43,7

3. Lippová Zuzana 74 SK Černé plíce 1986 F 0:22:35,6 0:01:48,9

4. Krestová Isabela 63 Gyohavl 2001 F 0:23:15,9 0:02:29,2

5. Zajícová Magdaléna 159 Gyohavl 2002 F 0:23:40,8 0:02:54,1

6. Černíková Markéta 15 Horákové z M.M.Ryu 1996 F 0:24:17,9 0:03:31,2

7. Svobodova Martina 126 1994 F 0:25:15,3 0:04:28,6

8. Osičková Ivana 88 1993 F 0:25:20,5 0:04:33,8

9. Kubicová Monika 225 1990 F 0:25:51,4 0:05:04,7

10. Podešvová Nikol 97 M.M.Ryu 1999 F 0:26:06,3 0:05:19,6

11. Pientková Daniela 195 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 F 0:26:41,4 0:05:54,7

12. Kalusová Sabina 50 Ty a Já 1994 F 0:26:49,9 0:06:03,2

13. Šťukavcová Markéta 135 1989 F 0:27:24,1 0:06:37,4

14. Chojnová Pavlína 39 Karviná 1985 F 0:27:34,7 0:06:48,0

15. Kosteinová Markéta 182 Darkovice 1994 F 0:28:15,0 0:07:28,3

16. Zajícová Karolína 158 Gyohavl 2002 F 0:28:17,0 0:07:30,3

17. Cieślar Martyna 12 1996 F 0:28:24,7 0:07:38,0

18. Nováková Antonie 86 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1997 F 0:28:39,2 0:07:52,5

19. Drymlová Martina 20 Avokádo tým 1996 F 0:28:49,0 0:08:02,3

20. Viktorová Martina 151 Avokádo tým 1995 F 0:28:50,2 0:08:03,5

21. Jílková Klára 43 Gyohavl 2002 F 0:29:59,9 0:09:13,2

22. Lehnertová Stanislava 73 1985 F 0:30:05,0 0:09:18,3

23. Mendlova Karolina 79 Haviřov 1990 F 0:30:06,8 0:09:20,1

24. Kadárová Kateřina 48 2005 F 0:30:45,8 0:09:59,1

25. Sikorová Klára 117 BO crossfit 1991 F 0:30:58,1 0:10:11,4

26. Kovalčíková Petra 58 SDH Hukovice 1994 F 0:31:44,8 0:10:58,1

27. Pustková Lucie 104 1994 F 0:32:26,5 0:11:39,8

28. Fianová Nela 26 BO crossfit 1994 F 0:32:27,1 0:11:40,4

29. Stokesová Lucie 125 1988 F 0:33:03,5 0:12:16,8

30. Dodová Hana 16 Dodi 1990 F 0:35:16,8 0:14:30,1

31. Tomáškova Gabriela 145 2008 F 0:36:40,8 0:15:54,1
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5 km - Ženy 35 - 44 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 177 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 G 0:18:56,8

2. Drastichová Magdaléna 19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 0:20:20,9 0:01:24,1

3. Kašná Markéta 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 G 0:20:43,3 0:01:46,5

4. Kondasová Iva 179 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 G 0:22:22,3 0:03:25,5

5. Sýkorová Iva 127 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 G 0:22:34,8 0:03:38,0

6. Galiová Inge 30 Stg Karviná 1980 G 0:23:33,0 0:04:36,2

7. Jastřemská Michaela 42 1978 G 0:24:29,2 0:05:32,4

8. Sobková Alena 120 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 G 0:24:59,6 0:06:02,8

9. Součková Andrea 123 1975 G 0:25:25,0 0:06:28,2

10. Sadowská Marie 115 JÁ A KAČA 1981 G 0:26:04,4 0:07:07,6

11. Kubiciusová Zuzana 70 Karviná 1983 G 0:26:10,0 0:07:13,2

12. Foltová Monika 203 Val. Meziříčí 1977 G 0:26:14,6 0:07:17,8

13. Hoňková Natálie 32 1980 G 0:26:30,4 0:07:33,6

14. Hrazděrová Jitka 34 1975 G 0:27:18,1 0:08:21,3

15. Mikulová Veronika 187 Ostrava 1984 G 0:27:21,3 0:08:24,5

16. Adamíková Kateřina 186 Ostrava 1975 G 0:27:23,7 0:08:26,9

17. Böhmová Barbora 189 Kapebaja 1978 G 0:27:42,5 0:08:45,7

18. Běhunčíková Lenka 5 1981 G 0:27:44,0 0:08:47,2

19. Zvolánková Simona 163 ZVOLDA TEAM 1977 G 0:27:56,7 0:08:59,9

20. Motyčková Monika 84 1977 G 0:28:32,8 0:09:36,0

21. Bílková Zuzana 7 1979 G 0:28:58,8 0:10:02,0

22. Maturová Marcela 204 Šneci v běhu 1979 G 0:29:23,4 0:10:26,6

23. Šefránková Monika 129 1975 G 0:29:36,3 0:10:39,5

24. Pechová Lucie 92 1981 G 0:29:59,5 0:11:02,7

25. Makovcová Marcela 75 1977 G 0:30:06,1 0:11:09,3

26. Radoňová Kateřina 106 GiroMio 1984 G 0:30:07,2 0:11:10,4

27. Krůzová Bohuslava 66 1978 G 0:30:57,4 0:12:00,6

28. Dyntarová Eva 23 Prostě Běž Ostrava 1979 G 0:31:55,8 0:12:59,0

29. Lukšová Sylva 212 Prostě Běž Ostrava 1975 G 0:32:09,5 0:13:12,7

30. Trojková Ivona 146 Šneci v běhu 1979 G 0:32:23,2 0:13:26,4

31. Fuková Karina 28 1980 G 0:32:37,6 0:13:40,8

32. Klimošova Barbora 56 Běžec+team 1982 G 0:32:57,2 0:14:00,4

33. Figielová Veronika 27 1984 G 0:33:27,5 0:14:30,7

34. Krainová Iva 61 Šneci v běhu 1978 G 0:40:03,7 0:21:06,9

35. Pavlíková Jitka 90 1975 G 0:46:15,0 0:27:18,2
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5 km -  Ženy nad 45 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Matlochová Lucie 77 1973 H 0:23:22,2

2. Kilarová Jana 55 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 H 0:23:44,6 0:00:22,4

3. Kuchařová Petra 210 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 H 0:25:11,8 0:01:49,6

4. Prokopová Iveta 221 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 H 0:25:31,9 0:02:09,7

5. Metzová Martina 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 H 0:27:19,5 0:03:57,3

6. Rečková Ivana 109 1974 H 0:27:55,6 0:04:33,4

7. Pyšová Dagmar 105 1970 H 0:28:25,7 0:05:03,5

8. Riedlová Ilona 113 1973 H 0:28:43,6 0:05:21,4

9. Krejzlová Věra 215 BK SAK Karviná 1966 H 0:28:45,2 0:05:23,0

10. Greudysová Barbora 214 Hladnovské Gazely 1972 H 0:30:54,0 0:07:31,8

11. Obdržálková Pavlína 170 Ostrava - Hrabová 1967 H 0:30:56,1 0:07:33,9

12. Artimová Pavlína 2 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 H 0:31:46,3 0:08:24,1

13. Šugárková Petra 136 Bo crossfit 1974 H 0:32:27,4 0:09:05,2

14. Pejznochová Kateřina 93 1974 H 0:33:14,7 0:09:52,5

15. Vozna Lucie 155 1974 H 0:33:15,0 0:09:52,8

16. Balnerová Marcela 3 1974 H 0:33:34,7 0:10:12,5

17. Horčičáková Ivana 33 Prostě běž 1969 H 0:35:44,6 0:12:22,4

18. Šindlerová Ivana 132 1969 H 0:41:27,7 0:18:05,5
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